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Women / XS / Jr A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fernanda Cuevas610
Katy Kips

9.825 9.350 9.6259.575 38.375
1 7T 2 4T 1 

1 

Sarah Chabot604
Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.625 9.5759.450 38.125
4 1 3 6 2 

2 

Cori Blocker617
Showcase Gym

9.575 9.050 9.6259.225 37.475
2T 16 5 4T 3T

3T

Emme Raab615
HGC

9.325 9.575 9.5509.025 37.475
7 2 7 7T 3T

3T

Mikayla Thomas609
Aog

8.950 9.300 9.6759.200 37.125
13 10T 6 1T 5 

5 

Nicolette Carlton618
Showcase Gym

9.575 9.400 9.5008.575 37.050
2T 5 15T 9T 6 

6 

Sabrina Hanna612
Maximum

9.350 9.450 9.3508.825 36.975
6 4 12 15T 7 

7 

Jayla Dovan605
Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.500 9.5008.725 36.950
9 3 13 9T 8 

8 

Sydney Rodriguez611
Katy Kips

8.325 9.300 9.5509.700 36.875
19 10T 1 7T 9T

9T

Sianna Acosta602
Above the Bar

9.075 9.125 9.6759.000 36.875
10 14 8 1T 9T

9T

Alba Aguilar616
Showcase Gym

9.400 8.500 9.4509.350 36.700
5 19 4 13 11 

11 

Mackenzie Quick607
Aog

8.975 9.350 9.3508.875 36.550
12 7T 9 15T 12 

12 

Lola Albeirakdar601
AA Gym

8.700 9.375 9.6758.575 36.325
15 6 15T 1T 13 

13 

Ta'Vari Carlson613
Mazeika's Elite

9.300 8.800 9.5008.600 36.200
8 17T 14 9T 14 

14 

Avery Becka603
Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.275 9.4758.375 35.975
14 12 18 12 15T

15T

Mikeala Franklin606
Aog

8.600 9.100 9.4258.850 35.975
16T 15 10T 14 15T

15T

Hayden Brewer1073
Moseley

8.600 9.325 8.5508.850 35.325
16T 9 10T 19 17 

17 

Jessica Stroud608
Aog

8.600 8.800 9.2758.450 35.125
16T 17T 17 17 18 

18 

Ava Williams614
Olympia

9.050 9.250 8.9507.650 34.900
11 13 19 18 19 

19 
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